## Starlight Parade

## Wednesday, Dec. 6, 2023

## Brought to you by Rawlins Chamber of Commerce

**Starlight Parade Theme:** "Wildwest Christmas" - We have Santa and Mrs. Claus, no additional live Santa will be allowed in the parade.

Contact Info: Rawlins Chamber of Commerce: 801-809-2206, 116 4th St., Ste. 2C,

director@rawlinschamber.org

**Starlight Parade Date:** Wednesday, Dec. 6, 2023 at 5:30 p.m. (Parade line-up at 4:30 p.m. on 5th St.) - a copy of the route and line-up location will be emailed to each parade entry contact person.

Judging/Prizes: Will take place before the parade - Certificates for: Best Non-profit - Best Business - Best Individual.

By signing below I/we hereby acknowledge that any entry into the Rawlins Chamber of Commerce Starlight Parade is at my/our own risk and I agree to hold the Rawlins Chamber of Commerce and the City of Rawlins harmless from any claims, including but not limited to any loss or damage to property or injury to persons.

Parade entry forms must be received by Friday, Dec. 1, 4 p.m.

111day, Dec. 1, 4 p.111.		
Name of organization:		
Number in group:		•
Category: Circle one: Non-profit	Business	Individual
Name of contact person:		
Signature:		
Phone:		_
Email:		
Entry description:		

